Incremental sensor rotative
Model ISR 220
Metallux AG
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29
D-71397 Leutenbach
Tel: +49 (0) 7195/5980-0
Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300

D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011  by Metallux
Graphs
How to order
Specifications subject to change without notice.
G
Series
Incremental-
Sensor-
Rotary
Type
Diameter housing:
22,2 mm
Mounting
N - Thread M10 axis 6mm
with slot and "chamfer"
axis length starting from threaded part 15,7mm
M - Thread M10 axis 6mm Achse
with slot
axis length starting from threaded part 13,0mm
U - 3/8 Zoll thread
Flange:
S - Servo flange ∅ 14,4mm Höhe 4,3mm
Z - Special flange
Axis diameter
A - 6,00mm
Axis storage
GL - Sliding contact bearing
KG - Ball bearing
Possible connections
Li - cable connection
PL - solder pins
others on request
LASN022RSI iL